

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work -	Const ⁿ of Road & D.M. work				
	with 17.2m x 17.2m of P.T. 14 of P.O. 1				
	Bhusawal to Bhusawal of 102g				
Agency -	Kash Nath Mishra				
	Kashpur, Sitamahi				
Agreement No. -	S.B.D. 08 of 2021-22				
D.O.S -	12.05.21				
D.O.C -	11.05.22				
① Provision of fixing working bench					
mark pillar -	all 70				
Qty vide TRB PM - 7					
0.800 km @ Rs 4015 / km	Rs 3212				Rs 4612
② Reference pillar -	all 70				
Qty vide TRB PM - 7					
0.800 km @ Rs 1845 = 98 / km	Rs 1556				Rs 1556
③ P.V. clearing & grubbing road land					
	all 70				
Qty vide TRB PM - 7					
0.56 Hec @ Rs 52970 = 53 / Hec	Rs 2966				Rs 2966
④ And Excavation for road way					
in soil using manual means					
	all 70				
Qty vide TRB PM - 12					
22.50 m ³ @ Rs 75 = 57 / m ³	Rs 1700				Rs 1700
⑤ Const ⁿ of Embankment for road					
100 m	all 70				
Qty vide TRB PM - 15					
106 m ³ @ Rs 190 = 57 / m ³	Rs 20200				Rs 20200
Continuation					
Rs 56252 = 0					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work	Constn of Road & work				
	width 17m 17m of existing Path				
	Bhusawal to Bhusawal to 20				
Agency	Kad. Nakh. Mishra				
	Kalkashburi, Sitamash				
Agreement No.	SBD 08 of 2021-22				
D.O.S	12.05.21				
D.O.C	11.05.22				
① Providing & fixing working bench					
mark pillar	all 70				
Qty vide TRB PM	- 7				
0.500 Hm @ Rs 4015 = 4015 / km	Rs 200750				
	Rs 4612				
② Reference pillar	all 70				
Qty vide TRB PM	- 7				
0.500 Hm @ Rs 1845 = 98 / km	Rs 47750				
③ P/V clearing & grading road land					
	all 70				
Qty vide TRB PM	- 7				
0.56 Hm @ Rs 52970 = 58 / Hm	Rs 296630				
④ Excavation for road way					
in soil using manual means	all 70				
Qty vide TRB PM	- 12				
22.50 m ³ @ Rs 75 = 57 / m ³	Rs 170000				
⑤ Constn of Embankment for road					
1000 m	all 70				
Qty vide TRB PM	- 15				
108 m ³ @ Rs 190 = 57 / m ³	Rs 202000				
Continuation					
	Rs 56252 = 70				

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				0.5	562.52
⑥ for 100 m					
Qty vide TMD PM-16					
360.794 m ² C.F 152.57 m ²					55096
⑦ Contn of subgrade & earthwork					
Shoulder					
Qty vide TMD PM-8 = 851 = 70					
TMD PM-14 = 351.85 m ²					
				1203.56 m ²	
				C.F 191.76 m ²	230795
⑧ Contn of A.B. work by providing well graded material					
Qty vide TMD PM-8					
336.985 m ² C.F 29.07 = 60 m ²					999750
⑨ P.V. laying rolling & compacting stone fill in width of 19 ft 3 in					
Qty vide TMD PM-8					
117.345 m ² C.F 3536.20 m ²					44955
⑩ Providing & applying prime coat with bitumen emulsion					
Qty vide TMD PM-15					
1564.625 m ² C.F 91 = 12 m ²					64150
					1800848

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					84.56252 = 0
⑥ for lead work --- all					
Qty wide TRB PM-16					
560.794 m ² C.F 152.57 m ³ R 35096 = 0					
⑦ Contn of subgrade & cantilever					
Shoulder --- all					
Qty wide TRB PM-8 = 851 = 70					
TRB PM-14 = 351.56 m ³					
					1208.56 m ³
					C.F 191.76 m ³ R 230795 = 0
⑧ Contn of curb by providing					
weld mesh material --- all					
Qty wide TRB PM-8					
336.985 m ² C.F 29.07 = 60 m ³ R 979750 = 0					
⑨ Placing rolling & compacting					
stone of in width 1.5 m --- all					
7 m					
Qty wide TRB PM-8					
117.345 m ² C.F 3536 = 20 m ³ R 414955 = 0					
⑩ Providing & applying prime coat					
with bitumen emulsion					
--- all					
Qty wide TRB PM-13					
1564.625 m ² C.F 91 = 10 m ³ R 64150 = 0					
					R 1800848 = 0

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B/H 180	094812
(10) Providing back coat - all					
Qty wide TMB PM - 13					
1564.625 m ² @ Rs 4.01/m ²					Rs 21920 =
(12) 1/4" layer of rolling close graded prime coat - all job.					
Qty wide TMB PM - 14					
1564.625 m ² @ Rs 204.28/m ²					Rs 319590 =
(13) Constrn of USB GST by providing well graded material - all job.					
Qty wide TMB PM - 12					
51.95 m ² @ Rs 2907 = 40/m ²					Rs 92891 =
(14) Providing laying spreading & Compacting Stone off WBM					
Gr 3 - all job.					
Qty wide TMB PM - 12					
86.05 m ² @ Rs 3536 = 21/m ²					Rs 304291 =
(15) Constrn of unreinforced concrete					
Concrete Pav. 175 grade					
of concrete - all job.					
Qty wide TMB PM - 13					
183.576 m ² @ Rs 7481 = 44/m ²					Rs 1373592 =
					Rs 3913232 =

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					111.13 3742 5850
(23) +23	Providing laying of applied thermo plastic compound				
	2.5 mm thick	all to			
	Qty wide TMB PN-16				
	140.96 m ² @ Rs 720 = 95 fm ²				1016250
(25) 24	Providing of tree by the road side	all to			
	Qty wide TMB PN-17				
	40 M. @ Rs 842 = 00 fm				336800
(24) 25	Providing of RCC 300 mm dia pipe duct	all to			
	Qty wide TMB PN-8				
	15.00 m @ Rs 844 = 00 fm				1266000
(25) 26	Providing of direction plate	all to			
	Qty wide TMB PN-17				
	1 M. @ Rs 3050 = 00 fm				305000
(26) 27	Providing of typical masonry logo citizens' point	all to			
	Qty wide TMB PN-17				
	1 M. @ Rs 9476 = 00 fm				3790700
(27) 28	Excavation of foundation	all to			
	Qty wide TMB PN-8				
	15.662 m ³ @ Rs 279 = 00 fm ³				437100
					416755100

Continuation

C 23
04.05.22

04-05-99